
Eb-Altsax

Version	22.07.2020Version	22.07.2020

KALEKALEŠŠ	DON	DONČČOO
MakedonienMakedonien

Arr.	Ib	Oscar	Jørgensen	1998Arr.	Ib	Oscar	Jørgensen	1998

1

2

3

2

1

3

1

2

3






















 

 

 

 
 






 
 

 
 



 


 
 

 

 
 


 




 

 
 

 

 
 


















 




 
 

 






































 

 
 




 














 







 















 












 

 
 




  

































78
78
78

















 













 













































 










 











For-mellemspil

AA

A D

A D A

A

E

A A

D

E A

E A

E A

A E A

1. 2.

  











 



1

2

3

2

1

3











    
 

 







 

 

   








 

 

 









 





































































































BB

E

E

A

A

D E

A

A E

A A

1. 2.









  


















KALES	DONCO					Side	2


